Results List

Planning Committee

PART A Reports
Ref.

14/0005/FULL

14/0006/LIST

14/0106/FULL

14/0126/FULL

PART BReports
Ref.

14/0089/FULL

14/0110/FULL

14/0137/FULL

14/0157/FULL

14/0198/FULL

14/0213/FULL

14/0233/ADVE

Address of Site

SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE 61A LOAD
STREET BEWDLEY DY122AP

SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE 61A LOAD
STREET BEWDLEY DY122AP

OAKENSHAW ROSENHURST DRIVE
BEWDLEY DY122ES

SQUIRREL INN 61 ARELEY COMMON

STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN
DY130NG

Address of Site

FORMER BRITISH SUGAR
STOURPORT ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY11 7AQ

CARR GOMM COMPTON VALLEY
HOUSE 90 GEORGE STREET
KIDDERMINSTER DY101PX

CEDAR BARN WINTERFOLD LANE
MUSTOW GREEN KIDDERMINSTER
DY104FB

11 OAKHILL AVENUE
KIDDERMINSTER DY101LZ

182 SUTTON ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY116QN

37 AGGBOROUGH CRESCENT
KIDDERMINSTER DY101LQ

SEVERN VALLEY RAILWAY
COMBERTON PLACE
KIDDERMINSTER DY101QR

Case Officer

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

James Houghton

Paul Round

Case Officer

Julia Mellor

Paul Round

Emma Anning

James Houghton

James Houghton

Julia Mellor

Julia Mellor

20/05/2014

Decision

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

REFUSED

Decision

DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to additional details being received and.
revised Section 106 Agreement being signed

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED



