## **Results List**

## Planning Committee 20/05/2014

## PART A Reports

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
14/0005/FULL	SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE 61A LOAD STREET BEWDLEY DY122AP	Julia McKenzie- Watts	APPROVED
14/0006/LIST	SEVERN INDIAN CUISINE 61A LOAD STREET BEWDLEY DY122AP	Julia McKenzie- Watts	APPROVED
14/0106/FULL	OAKENSHAW ROSENHURST DRIVE BEWDLEY DY122ES	James Houghton	APPROVED
14/0126/FULL	SQUIRREL INN 61 ARELEY COMMON STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY130NG	Paul Round	REFUSED

## PART B Reports

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
14/0089/FULL	FORMER BRITISH SUGAR STOURPORT ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY11 7AQ		DELEGATED APPROVAL anal details being received and. 106 Agreement being signed
14/0110/FULL	CARR GOMM COMPTON VALLEY HOUSE 90 GEORGE STREET KIDDERMINSTER DY101PX	Paul Round	APPROVED
14/0137/FULL	CEDAR BARN WINTERFOLD LANE MUSTOW GREEN KIDDERMINSTER DY104FB	Emma Anning	APPROVED
14/0157/FULL	11 OAKHILL AVENUE KIDDERMINSTER DY101LZ	James Houghton	APPROVED
14/0198/FULL	182 SUTTON ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY116QN	James Houghton	APPROVED
14/0213/FULL	37 AGGBOROUGH CRESCENT KIDDERMINSTER DY101LQ	Julia Mellor	APPROVED
14/0233/ADVE	SEVERN VALLEY RAILWAY COMBERTON PLACE KIDDERMINSTER DY101QR	Julia Mellor	APPROVED